M.G.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAPURTHALA
List of Holidays for the Session 2025-2026 (STUDENTS)

Sr HOLIDAY DATE DAY
No
*e¥% | Ram Navmi 6th April 2025 Sunday
1. Birthday of Sri Guru Nabha Dass )i 8th April 2025 Tuesday
2. Mahavir Jayanti 10th April 2025 Thursday
*x4x | Baisakhi 13th April 2025 Sunday
3. Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April 2025 Monday
4. Good Friday 18th April 2025 Friday
5. Lord Parshuram Jayanti 29th April 2025 Tuesday
6. May Day 1st May 2025 Thursday
7. Mela Mata Bhaderkali Ji 23rd May 2025 Friday
8. Martyrdom Day of Shri Guru Arjun Dev Ji 30th May 2025 Friday
SUMMER VACATION (Classes Ny to 5th) (41 Days) 2nd June to 12th July 2025 | Monday to Saturday
SUMMER VACATION (Classes 6th to 12th) (34 Days) | 2nd June to 5th July 2025 Monday to Saturday
*+¢x | [d-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 7th June 2025 Saturday
*x+% | Kabir Jayanti 11th June 2025 Wednesday
9. Raksha Bandhan (RH) 9th August 2025 Saturday
10. | Independence Day 15th August 2025 Friday
11. | Janam Ashtami 16th August 2025 Saturday
12. | Maharaj Agarsain Jayanti 22nd September 2025 Monday
Gandhi Jayanti
13. 2nd October 2025 Thursday
Dusherra
14. | Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 7th October 2025 Tuesday
15. | Karva Chauth (RH) 10th October 2025 Friday
Diwali Break (03 Days) 20th Oct. to 2204 Oct. 2025 | Monday to Wednesday
**** | Vishwakarma Day 22nd October 2025 Wednesday
16. | Sri Guru Nanak Dev ]i’s Birthday S5th November 2025 Wednesday
#+++ | Martyrdom Day of S. Kartar Singh Sarabha Ji 16th November 2025 Sunday
17. | Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur Ji 25th November 2025 Tuesday
sxx | Christmas 25th December 2025 Thursday
#x++ | Saheedi Sabha Shri Fatehgarh Sahib 27th December 2025 Saturday
WINTER VACATION (10 Days) 25% Dec. 2025 to Thursday to Saturday
3rd Jan. 2026
18. | Sri Guru Gobind Singh )i’s Birthday 6th January 2026 Tuesday
19. | Maghi (RH) 14th January 2026 Wednesday
20. | Republic Day 26th January 2026 Monday
#+++ | Bhagwan Ravi Dass Jayanti 1st February 2026 Sunday
21. | Maha Shivratri 16th February 2026 Monday
22. | Holi 4th March 2026 Wednesday
23. | Hola Mohalla (RH) 5th March 2026 Thursday
24. | Shaheedi Diwas of Shaheed-e-Azam Bhagat Singh, 23rd March 2026 Monday
Sukhdev and Rajguru

*+++ Gazetted Holidays During Vacation & Sunday @Q‘;
SR
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